#INSERTCARD Insert Cards

Regular Pricing

uﬂkﬂh‘n' 100 500
B“RH““R 3.5"x 2" $0.13 $0.11
wiane P Mo 3"x 5" $0.30 $0.26
it DT s
Eeo 4"x 6" $0.31 $0.27
5"x 7" $0.37 $0.32
Highlights
L]
e 10 Pt. Matte Cover Stock
¢ Vibrant Full-Color Printing
e Assorted Sizes Available

Packaging Details

NEW!EEN

1000
$0.10
$0.22
$0.24
$0.28

Packaging details are not available for this product.

2500

$0.09
$0.20
$0.21
$0.24

5000
$0.08
$0.17
$0.18
$0.21

Insert Cards Perfect For Gift Boxes, Mailings, Product Launches, Etc.

5G
5G
5G
5G

Description
o COLOR AVAILABLE: White.
¢ IMPRINT COLORS: Business Card Size Includes 1 Color Imprint on 1 Side. All Other Sizes Include Up to 4 Color Imprint on 1 or 2 Sides.
» APPROXIMATE SIZE: Business Card Size: 3.5" W x 2" H All Other Sizes: 3"W x5"H4"W x6"H5"Wx 7" H
¢ SET UP CHARGE: No Charge.
¢ MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Business Card Size: Not Available. < All Other Sizes: Included.
« SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Business Card Size: Not Available. < All Other Sizes: Included.
o PACKAGING: Bulk



	#INSERTCARD Insert Cards
	Regular Pricing
	Highlights
	Packaging Details
	Description


