

## #INSERTCARD Insert Cards



**NEW!** **NEW ARRIVAL**

### Regular Pricing

	100	500	1000	2500	5000	
3.5" x 2"	\$0.13	\$0.11	\$0.10	\$0.09	\$0.08	5G
3" x 5"	\$0.30	\$0.26	\$0.22	\$0.20	\$0.17	5G
4" x 6"	\$0.31	\$0.27	\$0.24	\$0.21	\$0.18	5G
5" x 7"	\$0.37	\$0.32	\$0.28	\$0.24	\$0.21	5G

### Highlights

- Insert Cards Perfect For Gift Boxes, Mailings, Product Launches, Etc.
- 10 Pt. Matte Cover Stock
- Vibrant Full-Color Printing
- Assorted Sizes Available

### Packaging Details

Packaging details are not available for this product.

### Description

- COLOR AVAILABLE: White.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Business Card Size Includes 1 Color Imprint on 1 Side. All Other Sizes Include Up to 4 Color Imprint on 1 or 2 Sides.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: Business Card Size: 3.5" W x 2" H All Other Sizes: 3" W x 5" H 4" W x 6" H 5" W x 7" H
- SET UP CHARGE: No Charge.
- MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Business Card Size: Not Available. • All Other Sizes: Included.
- SECOND SIDE IMPRINT: Business Card Size: Not Available. • All Other Sizes: Included.
- PACKAGING: Bulk